Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypedName: TypedName: TypedName: Type		EILED EFFECTIVE
(Instructions on back of application) 05 JUN - 7 AH 9: 17 The undersigned, in order to form a Non-Profit Corporation under the provisions of Title 30, Chapter 3, Idaho Code, submits the following articles of incorporation to the Secretary of State. 05 JUN - 7 AH 9: 17 Side 1: The name of the corporation shall be: The Tonic Room Inc. SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO The Tonic Room Inc. Audio Research & Development for the Disabled SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund Mark Wicklund dideotra agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 The names and addresses of the intel dideotors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Viciele 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 viciele 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 viciele 7: The corporation (IZ) does [] does not] have voting members. Mark Wicklund 1132 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Mark Wicklund 1132 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 viciele 7: The corporator: Mark Wicklund 1	ARTICLESOFINCORPORATION	
(Instructions on back of application) 05 JUN - 7 AH 9: 17 The undersigned, in order to form a Non-Profit Corporation under the provisions of Tilk 30, Chapter 3, Idaho Code, submits the following articles of incorporation to the Secretary of State. 05 JUN - 7 AH 9: 17 SECKLER WICK OF STATE SECKLER WICK OF STATE The transmooting of the corporation shall be: The street address of the registered office is: 11322 W. Lost River Dr. and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr. The names and addresses of the initial directors sinal consist of no tever than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors sinal: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 The street address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 The registered office is: Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 The corporation (I does I does not) have voting members. writele 5: The name(s) and address(cs) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 writele 6: The malling address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 writele 7: The corporation (I does I does not) have voting members. Secretary of State use only Winter State <th></th> <th></th>		
provisions of Title 30, Chapter 3, Idaho Code, Submits the holdwing anticles of incorporation to the Secretary of State. SECRETARY CF STATE STATE OF IDAHO ticle 1: The name of the corporation shall be: The Tonic Room Inc. The Tonic Room Inc. SECRETARY CF STATE STATE OF IDAHO ticle 2: The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Audio Research & Development for the Disabled Image: State	(Instructions on back of application)	05 JUN - 7 AH 9: 17
articles of incorporation to the Secretary of state. STATE CF IDAHO The Tonic Room Inc. The Tonic Room Inc. ticle 2: The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Audio Research & Development for the Disabled Audio Research & Development for the Disabled Audio Research & Development for the Disabled ticle 3: The street address is: Mark Wicklund and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund ticle 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Intrice 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Intrice 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Intrice 7: The corporation (I des () does not) have voling members. Customer Acct #. Intrice 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Interferenc Interferenc Interferenc Intentimes Interferenc Inte	The undersigned, in order to form a Non-Profit Corporation under the	9
The name of the corporation shall be: The Tonic Room Inc. Audio Research & Development for the Disabled Audio Research & Development for the Disabled and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund title 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Idee 5: The name(s) and address(os) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 virticle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund To a charity to be named later To acharity to State use only Toethere	articles of incorporation to the Secretary or State.	
ticle 2: The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Audio Research & Development for the Disabled ticle 3: The street address of the registered office is: 11322 W. Lost River Dr. and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund ticle 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Ticle 5: The name(s) and address(as) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Ticle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shat be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund Teacteme Toestbars: Toestbars		
Audio Research & Development for the Disabled title 3: The street address of the registered office is: 11322 W. Lost River Dr. and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund title 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are. Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 India 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 India 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Inticle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Inticle 7: The corporation (I does does not) have voting members. Antele 8: Upon discolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: Teactions: <t< td=""><td></td><td></td></t<>		
ticle 3: The street address of the registered office is: 11322 W. Lost River Dr. and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund ticle 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 rticle 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 tricle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (des □ does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund Tweethers Toesthers Toesthers Toesthers Toesthers Toesthers Toesthers	ticle 2: The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
and the registered agent at such address is: Wark WickUnd titele 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Article 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Article 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (☑ does I does not) have voling members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund Togethere	Audio Research & Development for the Disabled	······································
and the registered agent at such address is: Wark WickUnd titele 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Article 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Article 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (☑ does I does not) have voling members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund Togethere	ticle 3: The street address of the registered office is: 11322 W. Lost River Dr.	
ticle 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The names and addresses of the initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Initial directors are: Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Initial directors are: Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Initial directors are: Initial directors are: Initial directors are:	and the registered agent at such address is: Mark Wicklund	
Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Robert Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Jayce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Index State State Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Index State Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Inticle 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 Inticle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (I does does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later Image: Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund Tracethere:	rticle 4: The board of directors shall consist of no fewer than three (3) people. The	e names and addresses of the initial
Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 milde 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 inticle 6: The malling address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later	Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709	
Joyce Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 milde 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 inticle 6: The malling address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later		
ride 5: The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s): Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709 urticle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later		
Inticle 6: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Anticle 7: The corporation () does does not) have voting members. Anticle 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later	Mark Wicklund 11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise ID 83709	
11322 W. Lost River Dr., Boise, ID 83709 Article 7: The corporation (does does not) have voting members. Article 8: Upon dissolution the assets shall be distributed: To a charity to be named later		
To a charity to be named later Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName:	Article 7: The corporation (🗹 does 🗋 does not) have voting members.	
Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypeTypedName: TypedName: TypedName: T		
Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypeTypedName: TypedName: TypedName: T		
Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypeTypedName: TypedName: TypedName: T		
Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypeTypedName: TypedName: TypedName: T		
Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypeTypedName: TypedName: TypedName: T		
Signatures of all incorporators: Mark Wicklund TypedName: TypeTypedName: TypedName: TypedName: T	Customer A	Accl #:
Mark Wicklund Indext Wicklund TypedName: TypedName:		
TypedName:	Signatures of all incorporators.	
TypedName:	Marly unity TypodName:	
TypedName:		
TypedName:		
TypedName:	Typed Name:	
TypedName:		
TypedName:		IDAHO-SECRETARY OF STAT
1 @ 30.00 = 30.00 INC N	TypedNans:	CK: 119217449 CT: 158217 BH:
		1 0 30.00 = 30.00 INC NC
		0160896